
Internazionali SX Rd 5 SX Junior 125 - Practice Session

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - KTM 39.810
Miglior T.

1 43.799 09:51:21.813

2 42.233 09:52:04.046

3 47.229 09:52:51.275

4 40.489 09:53:31.764

5 46.851 09:54:18.615

6 40.367 09:54:58.982

7 1:13.208 09:56:12.190

8 39.810 09:56:52.000

9 40.403 09:57:32.403

 Po. 2 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. - Yamaha + 01.396
Diff. Primo

1 50.486 09:52:14.076

2 48.303 09:53:02.379

3 47.750 09:53:50.129

4 41.206 09:54:31.335

5 50.313 09:55:21.648

6 41.225 09:56:02.873

7 49.602 09:56:52.475

8 1:02.868 09:57:55.343

 Po. 3 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM + 01.676
Diff. Primo

1 47.778 09:51:43.848

2 42.510 09:52:26.358

3 46.085 09:53:12.443

4 53.485 09:54:05.928

5 44.723 09:54:50.651

6 1:22.820 09:56:13.471

7 41.486 09:56:54.957

8 49.830 09:57:44.787

9 43.268 09:58:28.055

 Po. 4 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 01.786
Diff. Primo

1 43.078 09:51:28.867

2 48.936 09:52:17.803

3 1:01.408 09:53:19.211

4 45.944 09:54:05.155

5 50.046 09:54:55.201

6 55.102 09:55:50.303

7 41.596 09:56:31.899

8 53.201 09:57:25.100

 Po. 5 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 02.252
Diff. Primo

1 43.591 09:51:26.731

2 42.062 09:52:08.793

3 55.238 09:53:04.031

4 2:05.800 09:55:09.831

5 51.706 09:56:01.537

6 42.602 09:56:44.139

 Po. 6 - # 21 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 02.364
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.623 09:53:11.290

2 42.761 09:53:54.051

3 57.959 09:54:52.010

4 44.220 09:55:36.230

5 42.174 09:56:18.404

6 58.597 09:57:17.001

7 42.187 09:57:59.188

 Po. 7 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Husqvarna + 03.303
Diff. Primo

1 44.651 09:51:36.111

2 46.849 09:52:22.960

3 46.206 09:53:09.166

4 43.113 09:53:52.279

5 46.745 09:54:39.024

6 1:41.021 09:56:20.045

7 2:00.840 09:58:20.885

 Po. 8 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 03.487
Diff. Primo

1 47.238 09:52:06.085

2 50.039 09:52:56.124

3 44.910 09:53:41.034

4 47.549 09:54:28.583

5 44.213 09:55:12.796

6 46.482 09:55:59.278

7 59.774 09:56:59.052

8 43.297 09:57:42.349

9 54.311 09:58:36.660

 Po. 9 - # 17 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 03.555
Diff. Primo

1 46.742 09:51:41.658

2 43.365 09:52:25.023

3 48.881 09:53:13.904

4 45.149 09:53:59.053

5 48.278 09:54:47.331

6 47.456 09:55:34.787

7 1:01.131 09:56:35.918

8 55.400 09:57:31.318

9 45.046 09:58:16.364

 Po. 10 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM + 04.712
Diff. Primo

1 51.915 09:52:01.795

2 1:05.586 09:53:07.381

3 53.391 09:54:00.772

4 48.847 09:54:49.619

5 45.391 09:55:35.010

6 54.995 09:56:30.005

7 44.522 09:57:14.527

8 1:31.521 09:58:46.048

 Po. 11 - # 73 MARION F. - TM + 05.014
Diff. Primo

1 49.280 09:51:53.648

2 47.560 09:52:41.208

3 52.974 09:53:34.182

4 46.267 09:54:20.449

5 44.824 09:55:05.273

6 48.398 09:55:53.671

7 45.371 09:56:39.042

8 58.010 09:57:37.052

9 45.564 09:58:22.616

 Po. 12 - # 319 MORESSA M. - Husqvarna + 06.080
Diff. Primo

1 50.448 09:51:50.950

2 49.117 09:52:40.067

3 57.659 09:53:37.726

4 1:04.586 09:54:42.312

5 1:03.507 09:55:45.819

6 45.890 09:56:31.709

7 1:04.118 09:57:35.827

8 54.236 09:58:30.063

Fastest lap: 39.810 
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Internazionali SX Rd 5 SX Junior 125 - Practice Session

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 06.128
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.541 09:52:28.717

2 47.168 09:53:15.885

3 46.137 09:54:02.022

4 55.100 09:54:57.122

5 46.227 09:55:43.349

6 56.402 09:56:39.751

7 47.611 09:57:27.362

8 45.938 09:58:13.300

 Po. 14 - # 14 LODI T. - TM + 09.791
Diff. Primo

1 50.780 09:51:57.533

2 49.601 09:52:47.134

3 51.325 09:53:38.459

4 50.309 09:54:28.768

5 54.232 09:55:23.000

6 54.005 09:56:17.005

7 1:21.065 09:57:38.070

8 49.687 09:58:27.757

Fastest lap: 39.810 
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